
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

Fiscal  Year  2010  Grants

Pearland, TX

AIDS Foundation Houston, Inc

Houston, TX

Alley Theatre

3 "A" Bereavement Foundation

Houston, TX

Adult Reading Center, Inc.

Houston, TX

American Heart Association

Houston, TX

American Heritage Education 

Houston, TX

Alzheimer's Association

Houston, TX

American Cancer Society

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Anita Thigpen Perry School of 

Lubbock, TX

Arc of Greater Houston, The

Houston, TX

American Red Cross

Houston, TX

Amigos de las Americas

Houston, TX

Arts Alliance Center at Clear Lake, 

Nassau Bay, TX

Association for Community 

ARKGroup, The

Houston, TX

Arthritis Foundation

Houston, TX

Audubon Texas

Austin, TX

Battleship Texas Foundation. Inc.



$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$100,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Houston, TX

Bay Area Habitat for Humanity

Dickinson, TX

Bay Area Turning Point

Houston, TX

BEAR (BE A Resource for CPS Kids)

Houston, TX

Blue Bird Circle

Webster, TX

Baylor College of Medicine

Houston, TX

Bayou Preservation Association

Houston, TX

Boys & Girls Harbor

Houston, TX

Boys and Girls Country

Houston, TX

Bo's Place

Houston, TX

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater 

Houston, TX

Bridges to Life

Houston, TX

Brookwood Community, The

Hockley, TX

Briarwood School

Houston, TX

Communities in Schools - Bay Area, 

Houston, TX

Butler Longhorn Museum and 

League City, TX

Calvert Woman's Club

Buffalo Bayou Partnership

Brookshire, TX

Calvert, TX

Camp Allen Conference and Retreat 

Navasota, TX



$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

Houston, TX

Cancare of Houston, Inc.

Houston, TX

Casa De Esperanza de los Ninos, Inc.

Camp For All Foundation

Child Advocates, Inc.

Houston, TX

ChildBuilders

Center for Hearing and Speech

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Chinati Foundation

Marfa, TX

Chinquapin School

Houston, TX

Children's Assessment Center, The

Houston, TX

Children's Museum of Houston

Houston, TX

CHRISTUS Foundation for 

Houston, TX

Clayton Dabney Foundation for Kids 

Highlands, TX

Christian Community Service Center

Houston, TX

Christian Temple

Houston, TX

Texas City, TX

Communities in Schools Houston

Houston, TX

Contemporary Arts Museum

Houston, TX

Clear Lake Symphony

Houston, TX

College of the Mainland Foundation

Council on Alcohol & Drugs

Houston, TX



$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Houston, TX

Crime Stoppers of Houston, Inc.

Houston, TX

Crohn's & Colitis Foundation

Covenant House Texas

Depelchin Children's Center

Houston, TX

Discovery Green Conservancy

Cypress Creek Christian Community 

Spring, TX

Houston, TX

Crossroads School, Inc.

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

El Centro de Corazon

Houston, TX

Epilepsy Foundation of Southeast 

East Orange Daycare/Learning Center

Houston, TX

Bellaire, TX

Episcopal High School

Bellaire, TX

ESCAPE Family Resource Center

Houston, TX

Episcopal High School

Bellaire, TX

Episcopal High School

Forge for Families, Inc., The

Houston, TX

Foundation Fighting Blindness

Houston, TX

Eye Care for Kids Foundation

Houston, TX

Gateway Academy

Houston, TX

Galveston Bay Foundation

Webster, TX



$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Houston, TX

Gathering Place

Good Neighbor Healthcare Center

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Gladney Fund

Fort Worth, TX

Houston, TX

Genesys Works

Houston, TX

Girls Inc. of Greater Houston

Greater Houston Community 

Houston, TX

Gulf Coast Bird Observatory

Great Plains Restoration Council

Houston, TX

Good Samaritan Foundation

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Harris County Public Library

Houston, TX

Healthcare for the Homeless - Houston

Lake Jackson, TX

Gulf Coast Regional Blood Center

Houston, TX

Habitat for Humanity/Northwest 

Tomball, TX

HITS Theatre

Houston, TX

Hermann Park Conservancy

Houston, TX

His Grace Foundation

Houston Arboretum and Nature 

Houston, TX

Holocaust Museum Houston

Houston, TX



$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$3,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Houston Area Parkinson Society

Houston, TX

Houston Area Women's Center

Houston, TX

Houston Christian High School

Houston, TX

Houston Community College System 

Houston, TX

Houston Audubon Society

Houston, TX

Houston Ballet Foundation

Houston, TX

Houston Eye Associates Foundation

Houston, TX

Houston Food Bank

Houston, TX

Houston Community Health Centers - 

Houston, TX

Houston Ear Research Foundation

Houston, TX

Houston Hospice

Houston, TX

Houston READ Commission

Houston, TX

Houston Grand Opera Association, 

Houston, TX

Houston Habitat for Humanity

Houston, TX

Houston Wilderness

Houston, TX

Houston Youth Symphony

Houston, TX

Houston Symphony Society

Houston, TX

Houston Volunteer Lawyers Program

Houston, TX

Houston Zoo, Inc., The

Houston, TX



$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

Inprint, Inc.

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

HSPVA Friends

Houston, TX

Ronald McDonald House of Houston

John P. McGovern Museum of Health 

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Interfaith CarePartners

Houston, TX

Interfaith Ministries for Greater 

Houston, TX

Katy Prairie Conservancy

Houston, TX

Jung Educational Center of Houston, 

Houston, TX

Justice for Children

Kerrville, TX

Bayou Land Conserancy

Houston, TX

(LIFE)/Houston

KIPP Academy

Houston, TX

Laity Renewal Foundation

Houston, TX

Main Street Theater

Houston, TX

Magnificat Houses, Inc.

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Literacy Advance of Houston

Houston, TX

Community of the Streets Outreach

Memorial Assistance Ministries

Houston, TX

Menil Foundation, Inc.



$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Houston, TX

Menninger Clinic, The

Houston, TX

Mental Health America of Greater 

Muscular Dystrophy Association

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Miller Theatre  Advisory Board, Inc.

Houston, TX

Mission Centers of Houston

Houston, TX

Nature Conservancy of Texas

San Antonio, TX

Nehemiah Neighborhood Center

Houston, TX

Museum of Fine Arts, Houston

Houston, TX

National Multiple Sclerosis Society

Open Door Mission, The

New Hope Housing, Inc.

Houston, TX

Neuhaus Education Center

Bellaire, TX

Houston, TX

Neighborhood Centers, Inc.

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Palmer Drug Abuse Program

Houston, TX

Palmer Memorial Episcopal Church

Houston, TX

Opera In The Heights

Houston, TX

Orange Show Foundation/Center for 

Houston, TX

Parish School

Houston, TX



$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$30,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

Houston, TX

Peckerwood Garden Conservation 

Hempstead, TX

Pathways for Little Feet

Presidio La Bahia Foundation, The

Goliad, TX

Prevent Blindness Texas

Planned Parenthood Parenthood Gulf 

Houston, TX

Periwinkle Foundation

Houston, TX

Reach Unlimited, Inc.

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Project DOCC Houston

Houston, TX

Project GRAD

Rice University

Houston, TX

Retina Research Foundation

Houston, TX

Turning Point Center

Houston, TX

Rose, The

Houston, TX

Rothko Chapel

River Performing and Visual Arts 

Houston, TX

River Oaks Baptist School

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

San Jacinto Museum of History 

La Porte, TX

Houston, TX

San Jacinto Battleground Association

Houston, TX

Girl Scouts of San Jacinto Council, 



$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

Houston, TX

San Jose Clinic

Kerrville, TX

Amazing Place, Inc.

Houston, TX

Sheltering Arms Senior Services

Scenic Houston

Houston, TX

Schreiner University

Southeast Area Ministries

South Houston, TX

SPARK

Society for the Performing Arts

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Small Steps Nurturing Center

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Special Pals

Houston, TX

St. James House of Baytown

Houston, TX

Spaulding for Children

Houston, TX

Spay-Neuter Assistance Program 

Houston, TX

Stages Repertory Theater

Houston, TX

Star of Hope Mission

Baytown, TX

St. John's School

Houston, TX

St. Luke's Episcopal Health System

Strake Jesuit College Preparatory 

Houston, TX

CHRISTUS Stehlin Foundation for 

Houston, TX



$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$190,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$100,000.00

Sunshine Kids

Houston, TX

Taping for the Blind, Inc.

Houston, TX

TEXANS CAN! Academy

Dallas, TX

Texas Christian University

Teach for America

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Target Hunger

Houston, TX

Corpus Christi, TX

Theatre Under the Stars

Houston, TX

Therapy Pet Pals of Texas, Inc.

Fort Worth, TX

Texas Heart Institute

Houston, TX

Texas State Aquarium

United Cerebral Palsy of Greater 

Bellaire, TX

Trees for Houston

Houston, TX

Austin, TX

TIRR Foundation

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

University of Houston - Clear Lake

Houston, TX

University of St. Thomas

United Negro College Fund

Houston, TX

University of Houston

Houston, TX

University of Texas Medical Branch

Galveston, TX



$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,374,000.00

Houston, TX

Urban Harvest

Houston, TX

University of Texas-Houston Health 

Wellsprings, Inc.

Houston, TX

Women's Home, The

Water-Ways, Inc.

Seabrook, TX

Volunteer Houston Bay Area

Houston, TX

YES Prep Public Schools

Writers in the Schools

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Workshop Houston

Houston, TX

Grand Total

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Young Audiences of Houston

Houston, TX

Young Life Greater Houston Region


