Fiscal Year 2010 Grants

3 "A" Bereavement Foundation Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Adult Reading Center, Inc. Pearland, TX	\$5,000.00
AIDS Foundation Houston, Inc Houston, TX	\$3,000.00
Alley Theatre Houston, TX	\$15,000.00
Alzheimer's Association Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
American Cancer Society Houston, TX	\$20,000.00
American Heart Association Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
American Heritage Education Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
American Red Cross Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Amigos de las Americas Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Anita Thigpen Perry School of Lubbock, TX	\$10,000.00
Arc of Greater Houston, The Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
ARKGroup, The Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Arthritis Foundation Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Arts Alliance Center at Clear Lake, Nassau Bay, TX	\$10,000.00
Association for Community Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Audubon Texas Austin, TX	\$10,000.00
Battleship Texas Foundation. Inc.	\$20,000.00

Houston, TX

Bay Area Habitat for Humanity Dickinson, TX	\$10,000.00
Bay Area Turning Point Webster, TX	\$10,000.00
Baylor College of Medicine Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Bayou Preservation Association Houston, TX	\$7,000.00
BEAR (BE A Resource for CPS Kids) Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Blue Bird Circle Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Bo's Place Houston, TX	\$15,000.00
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Boys & Girls Harbor Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Boys and Girls Country Hockley, TX	\$10,000.00
Briarwood School Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Communities in Schools - Bay Area, Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Bridges to Life Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Brookwood Community, The Brookshire, TX	\$100,000.00
Buffalo Bayou Partnership Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Butler Longhorn Museum and League City, TX	\$2,000.00
Calvert Woman's Club Calvert, TX	\$10,000.00
Camp Allen Conference and Retreat Navasota, TX	\$5,000.00

Camp For All Foundation Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Cancare of Houston, Inc. Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Casa De Esperanza de los Ninos, Inc. Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Center for Hearing and Speech Houston, TX	\$25,000.00
Child Advocates, Inc. Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
ChildBuilders Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Children's Assessment Center, The Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Children's Museum of Houston Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Chinati Foundation Marfa, TX	\$2,000.00
Chinquapin School Highlands, TX	\$10,000.00
Christian Community Service Center Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Christian Temple Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
CHRISTUS Foundation for Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Clayton Dabney Foundation for Kids Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Clear Lake Symphony Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
College of the Mainland Foundation Texas City, TX	\$3,000.00
Communities in Schools Houston Houston, TX	\$15,000.00
Contemporary Arts Museum Houston, TX	\$15,000.00
Council on Alcohol & Drugs Houston, TX	\$5,000.00

Covenant House Texas Houston, TX	\$20,000.00
Crime Stoppers of Houston, Inc. Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Crohn's & Colitis Foundation Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Crossroads School, Inc. Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Cypress Creek Christian Community Spring, TX	\$10,000.00
Depelchin Children's Center Houston, TX	\$15,000.00
Discovery Green Conservancy Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
East Orange Daycare/Learning Center Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
El Centro de Corazon Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Epilepsy Foundation of Southeast Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Episcopal High School Bellaire, TX	\$50,000.00
Episcopal High School Bellaire, TX	\$50,000.00
Episcopal High School Bellaire, TX	\$50,000.00
ESCAPE Family Resource Center Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Eye Care for Kids Foundation Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Forge for Families, Inc., The Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Foundation Fighting Blindness Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Galveston Bay Foundation Webster, TX	\$5,000.00
Gateway Academy	\$10,000.00

Houston, TX	
-------------	--

Gathering Place Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Genesys Works Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Girls Inc. of Greater Houston Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Gladney Fund Fort Worth, TX	\$10,000.00
Good Neighbor Healthcare Center Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Good Samaritan Foundation Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Great Plains Restoration Council Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Greater Houston Community Houston, TX	\$15,000.00
Gulf Coast Bird Observatory Lake Jackson, TX	\$5,000.00
Gulf Coast Regional Blood Center Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Habitat for Humanity/Northwest Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Harris County Public Library Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Healthcare for the Homeless - Houston Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Hermann Park Conservancy Houston, TX	\$25,000.00
His Grace Foundation Tomball, TX	\$10,000.00
HITS Theatre Houston, TX	\$2,000.00
Holocaust Museum Houston Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Houston Arboretum and Nature Houston, TX	\$10,000.00

Houston Area Parkinson Society Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Houston Area Women's Center Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Houston Audubon Society Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Houston Ballet Foundation Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Houston Christian High School Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Houston Community College System Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Houston Community Health Centers - Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Houston Ear Research Foundation Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Houston Eye Associates Foundation Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Houston Food Bank Houston, TX	\$25,000.00
Houston Grand Opera Association, Houston, TX	\$3,000.00
Houston Habitat for Humanity Houston, TX	\$20,000.00
Houston Hospice Houston, TX	\$15,000.00
Houston READ Commission Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Houston Symphony Society Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Houston Volunteer Lawyers Program Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Houston Wilderness Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Houston Youth Symphony Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Houston Zoo, Inc., The Houston, TX	\$10,000.00

Ronald McDonald House of Houston Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
HSPVA Friends Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Inprint, Inc. Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Interfaith CarePartners Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Interfaith Ministries for Greater Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
John P. McGovern Museum of Health Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Jung Educational Center of Houston, Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Justice for Children Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Katy Prairie Conservancy Houston, TX	\$15,000.00
KIPP Academy Houston, TX	\$15,000.00
Laity Renewal Foundation Kerrville, TX	\$10,000.00
Bayou Land Conserancy Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
(LIFE)/Houston Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Literacy Advance of Houston Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Community of the Streets Outreach Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Magnificat Houses, Inc. Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Main Street Theater Houston, TX	\$20,000.00
Memorial Assistance Ministries Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Menil Foundation, Inc.	\$20,000.00

Houston, TX	
-------------	--

Menninger Clinic, The Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Mental Health America of Greater Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Miller Theatre Advisory Board, Inc. Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Mission Centers of Houston Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Muscular Dystrophy Association Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Museum of Fine Arts, Houston Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
National Multiple Sclerosis Society Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Nature Conservancy of Texas San Antonio, TX	\$10,000.00
Nehemiah Neighborhood Center Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Neighborhood Centers, Inc. Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Neuhaus Education Center Bellaire, TX	\$15,000.00
New Hope Housing, Inc. Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Open Door Mission, The Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Opera In The Heights Houston, TX	\$2,000.00
Orange Show Foundation/Center for Houston, TX	\$1,000.00
Palmer Drug Abuse Program Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Palmer Memorial Episcopal Church Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Parish School Houston, TX	\$10,000.00

Pathways for Little Feet Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Peckerwood Garden Conservation Hempstead, TX	\$5,000.00
Periwinkle Foundation Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Planned Parenthood Parenthood Gulf Houston, TX	\$20,000.00
Presidio La Bahia Foundation, The Goliad, TX	\$10,000.00
Prevent Blindness Texas Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Project DOCC Houston Houston, TX	\$3,000.00
Project GRAD Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Reach Unlimited, Inc. Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Turning Point Center Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Retina Research Foundation Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Rice University Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
River Oaks Baptist School Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
River Performing and Visual Arts Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Rose, The Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Rothko Chapel Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
San Jacinto Battleground Association Houston, TX	\$30,000.00
Girl Scouts of San Jacinto Council, Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
San Jacinto Museum of History La Porte, TX	\$10,000.00

San Jose Clinic Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Scenic Houston Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Schreiner University Kerrville, TX	\$5,000.00
Amazing Place, Inc. Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Sheltering Arms Senior Services Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Small Steps Nurturing Center Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Society for the Performing Arts Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Southeast Area Ministries South Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
SPARK Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Spaulding for Children Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Spay-Neuter Assistance Program Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Special Pals Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
St. James House of Baytown Baytown, TX	\$5,000.00
St. John's School Houston, TX	\$25,000.00
St. Luke's Episcopal Health System Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Stages Repertory Theater Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Star of Hope Mission Houston, TX	\$20,000.00
CHRISTUS Stehlin Foundation for Houston, TX	\$20,000.00
Strake Jesuit College Preparatory	\$5,000.00

Houston, TX	
-------------	--

Sunshine Kids Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Taping for the Blind, Inc. Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Target Hunger Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Teach for America Houston, TX	\$25,000.00
TEXANS CAN! Academy Dallas, TX	\$10,000.00
Texas Christian University Fort Worth, TX	\$5,000.00
Texas Heart Institute Houston, TX	\$190,000.00
Texas State Aquarium Corpus Christi, TX	\$10,000.00
Theatre Under the Stars Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Therapy Pet Pals of Texas, Inc. Austin, TX	\$3,000.00
TIRR Foundation Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Trees for Houston Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
United Cerebral Palsy of Greater Bellaire, TX	\$5,000.00
United Negro College Fund Houston, TX	\$1,000.00
University of Houston Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
University of Houston - Clear Lake Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
University of St. Thomas Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
University of Texas Medical Branch Galveston, TX	\$100,000.00

University of Texas-Houston Health Houston, TX	\$25,000.00
Urban Harvest Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Volunteer Houston Bay Area Houston, TX	\$2,000.00
Water-Ways, Inc. Seabrook, TX	\$3,000.00
Wellsprings, Inc. Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Women's Home, The Houston, TX	\$10,000.00
Workshop Houston Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Writers in the Schools Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
YES Prep Public Schools Houston, TX	\$15,000.00
Young Audiences of Houston Houston, TX	\$2,000.00
Young Life Greater Houston Region Houston, TX	\$5,000.00
Grand Total	\$2,374,000.00